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 733,917
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Code

DEMOCRATIC
REPUBLICAN
INDEPENDENT OF FL
REFORM PARTY
NO PARTY AFFILIATION
FL SOCIALIST WORKERS
TEA PARTY OF FL
PEACE & FREEDOM PTY
LIBERTARIAN PTY FL
GREEN PTY OF FL
OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D
CONSTITUTION OF FL
INDEPENDENCE OF FL
ECOLOGY PTY OF FL
PTY FOR SOC & LIBERA
AMERICAS PTY OF FL
UNKNOWN/NOT GIVEN

Party

 303,420
 206,583
 12,721

 77
 177,202

 3
 52
 10

 1,728
 369

 1,681
 37

 2,496
 5
 7
 13

 27,513
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